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1 日 ○ 4,781 3,935 6

2 月 ○ 10.0 5,135 4,148 3 7 20 65 55 7.1 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7 0.3 0.3 1.2 2.0 2.8 18.4 19.6 20.0 19.5 19.5 2,500 4,700 28 112 5.629.0 26 25 113 109

3 火 ◎ 4,587 3,690 6.2

4 水 ○ 4,568 3,729 6.2

5 木 ○ 4,739 3,867 6.1

6 金 ◎ 11.0 4,696 3,869 3 6 25 70 55 7.6 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.8 0.2 0.3 1.1 1.3 2.1 19.7 20.3 20.5 20.1 20.0 2,300 5,700 27 117 6.124.0 24 25 114 114

7 土 ○ 4,401 3,667 6.5

8 日 ○ 4,787 3,964 6

9 月 ◎ 13.0 4,865 4,025 3 6 16 66 64 7.3 6.9 6.8 7.0 6.9 0.2 0.9 0.5 2.2 2.6 19.6 20.3 20.5 20.2 20.1 2,400 4,600 30 125 5.923.0 27 29 129 132

10 火 ● 14.0 5,079 4,219 3 8 9 75 62 7.4 6.8 6.7 7.0 6.8 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.7 2.0 19.9 20.4 20.6 20.2 20.3 31 5.622.0 25 28

11 水 ● 13.0 5,651 4,739 3 6 7 65 61 7.4 6.9 7.0 7.1 6.9 0.4 0.5 0.7 2.7 3.8 180 81 20 13 12 19.8 20.2 20.5 20.0 20.3 2,300 5,100 30 130 522.0 27 28 135 133

12 木 ○ 12.0 5,156 4,226 3 7 8 80 77 7.5 6.8 6.8 7.0 6.9 0.3 0.2 1.1 1.9 2.5 20.0 20.4 20.6 20.4 20.4 32 5.622.0 27 28

13 金 ○ 13.0 5,097 4,289 4 8 24 91 86 7.5 6.9 6.9 7.0 7.0 0.3 0.5 0.9 2.1 2.6 20.3 21.0 21.2 20.7 20.9 2,400 4,500 30 125 5.727.0 29 29 132 126

14 土 ◎ 4,624 3,838 6.2

15 日 ○ 4,876 4,080 5.9

16 月 ○ 19.0 5,056 4,180 3 7 16 100 100 7.2 6.8 6.6 6.8 6.8 0.3 0.2 0.8 1.9 2.2 21.2 21.8 21.9 21.6 21.5 2,500 4,500 41 164 5.727.0 32 31 145 141

17 火 ◎ 9.0 5,337 4,470 3 7 13 101 98 7.4 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.9 0.3 0.3 1.7 2.5 3.4 20.4 21.1 21.3 21.0 21.1 50 5.418.0 36 33

18 水 ○ 12.0 5,156 4,280 3 8 10 101 94 7.0 6.8 6.7 6.9 6.9 0.2 0.3 0.8 2.3 3.1 20.5 20.9 21.2 20.8 21.1 2,500 4,600 47 188 5.624.0 34 33 155 143

19 木 ○ 13.0 5,141 4,206 3 8 18 101 101 7.2 6.8 6.8 7.0 6.9 0.3 0.2 0.9 2.6 3.3 21.1 21.5 21.8 21.5 21.6 46 5.626.0 34 32

20 金 ○ 14.0 4,974 4,111 3 7 21 101 101 7.6 6.8 6.8 6.9 6.8 0.2 0.1 1.0 1.7 2.9 21.2 21.8 22.0 21.0 21.5 2,500 4,600 47 188 5.826.0 33 32 150 145

21 土 ○ 4,699 3,866 6.1

22 日 ○ 4,842 3,952 5.9

23 月 ○ 16.0 5,010 4,138 3 7 16 101 100 7.6 6.9 6.8 7.1 6.9 0.2 0.2 0.9 2.0 3.0 21.1 21.9 22.2 21.9 21.8 2,500 4,600 59 236 5.728.0 36 35 164 152

24 火 ○ 16.0 5,000 4,114 3 7 20 101 101 7.0 6.8 6.9 6.9 6.9 0.3 0.1 1.1 2.1 2.7 22.1 22.5 22.7 22.3 22.6 50 6.131.0 38 37

25 水 ◎ 23.0 4,895 3,996 3 7 11 101 101 7.9 7.0 6.9 7.0 6.9 0.2 0.4 0.6 2.9 3.8 168 72 16 10 9.0 22.2 22.4 22.8 22.4 22.4 2,600 5,700 44 169 6.226.0 32 33 139 143

26 木 ◎ 20.0 5,016 4,109 3 8 19 101 101 7.5 7.0 6.8 6.8 6.7 0.1 0.1 1.0 1.5 2.5 22.5 22.9 23.2 22.9 23.1 52 6.530.0 40 39

27 金 ◎ 14.0 5,036 4,105 4 9 27 101 100 7.6 6.9 6.8 6.8 6.7 0.2 0.4 0.5 1.4 2.3 22.7 23.2 23.2 22.8 22.9 2,500 5,800 49 196 6.726.0 38 32 165 139

28 土 ○ 4,573 3,799 7.4

29 日 ○ 4,858 4,065 7

30 月 ◎ 17.0 5,029 4,084 3 8 18 92 90 7.5 6.8 6.8 6.9 6.8 0.1 0.3 0.6 2.1 3.0 21.9 22.4 22.8 22.3 22.3 2,600 4,800 53 204 6.723.0 43 37 187 161

31 火 ○ 18.0 5,153 4,221 3 7 10 95 76 7.3 6.9 6.7 6.9 6.8 0.2 0.1 0.7 2.0 3.1 22.3 22.8 23.0 22.7 22.9 55 6.728.0 42 34

14.6

152,817 125,981

3 7 16 90 85 7.4 6.8 6.8 6.9 6.8 0.2 0.3 0.9 2.04,930 4,064 2.8 174 77 18 12 11 20.9 21.4 21.7 21.3 21.4 2,500 4,900 42 163
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23.0 4 9 27 101 101 7.9 7.0 7.0 7.1 7.0 0.4 0.9 1.7 2.95,651 4,739 3.8 180 81 20 13 12 22.7 23.2 23.2 22.9 23.1 2,600 5,800 59 236 7.4

9.0 3 6 7 65 55 7.0 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.7 0.1 0.1 0.5 1.34,401 3,667 2.0 168 72 16 10 9.0 18.4 19.6 20.0 19.5 19.5 2,300 4,500 27 112
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